Chicago _
Pneumatic

@FULL
YEAR

WARRANTY

ON TWO-STAGE PISTONS

RELIABLE AIR
ALMOST ANYWHERE YOU GO

Service Truck &

Contractor Series People. Passion. Performance.



Chicago

Pneumatic

Two St G line Dri
Standard Features: o - ege mase e e

. ’ Electric and
Recoil Start Ell
* 12 Volt alternator (Honda and Kohler Models)

* 12 Volt electric start and recoil start
+ Start key / panel RCP-930G Robin Standard 16.0 175 30H 328
«  Oil monitor

X ’ RCP-1030G 10 Intek Standard 16.0 175 30H 328
« Engine slowdown (pilot valve)
« Fully enclosed belt guard RCP-1130G 1 Honda Standard 18.5 175 30H 358
* EZpulltank drain RCP-1330G 13 Honda Standard 253 175 30H 378
« ASME tank and safety valves
+ 3/4" tank discharge valve RCP-1430GK 14 Kohler Standard 18.5 175 30H 369
RCP-1430G 14 Kohler Standard 253 175 30H 369

*Acfm at 14.7 psi atmospheric pressure, 60° F, 0% relative humidity and 100 psig working pressure.

IRON SERIES
Standard Features:

* 12 Volt electric start and recoil start
* 12 Volt alternator (Honda and Kohler Models)

Gasoline Models

Electric and Tank
Recoil Start zgal

. Startkey / panel RCP-C1130G 1" Honda Standard 18 175 30H 481
«  Oil monitor RCP-C1330G 13 Honda Standard 23 175 30H 501
+ Engine slowdown (pilot valve) - RCP-C1430G = 14 Kohlor Standard 23 175 30H 492
« Fully enclosed belt guard :

RCP-C1630G 16 Briggs Vanguard Standard 35 175 30H 550

« EZ pull tank drain
+ ASME tank and safety valves
« 3/4" tank discharge valve

*Acfm at 14.7 psi atmospheric pressure, 60° F, 0% relative humidity and 100 psig working pressure.

Single Stage Gasoline Drive Contractor Series

Tank

RCP-5530 Honda Recoil 12.4 175 2x4 221

+ Engine slowdown (pilot valve) RCP-6030 6 Robin Recoil 124 175 2x4 221

+ Engine oil protection *Acfm at 14.7 psi atmospheric pressure, 60° F, 0% relative humidity and 100 psig working pressure.
« Fully enclosed belt guard

« Tank drains and discharge valve
« ASME safety valves on tank and pump

Standard Features:

Two Stage Gasoline Drive Contractor Series

“- -
Starter
EL

RCP-908R 9 Robin Recoil 18.6 175 2x5 316
RCP-908H 9 Honda Recoil 18.6 175 2x5 316
RCP-128- 14 Kohler Elec & Recoll 253 175 2x5 345

*Acfm at 14.7 psi atmospheric pressure, 60° F, 0% relative humidity and 100 psig working pressure.

Single Stage Electric Contractor Series

Standard Features:

Electrics Tank
« Start/stop pressure switch control Voltage/Phase
» Fully enclosed belt guard

» Tank drains and safety valves on each tank RCP-2030 19/9.5 115/230/1 175 2x4 130

*Acfm at 14.7 psi atmospheric pressure, 60° F, 0% relative humidity and 100 psig working pressure.

WWW.cp.com
© 2015 Chicago Pneumatic. All Rights Reserved.

Content is subject to change without notice. Ca" 877.861 2722,

04/15 002

For more information,

45

45
45
45
45
45

45
45
45
48

(in)
46
46

(in)
50
50

50

Pl

1509001 - 150 14001

18001

19
19
19
19
19
19

19
19
19
19

38
38
45
45
45
45

43
43
43
43

(in)
26
26

(in)
37
37
37

26

ORIGINAL PART




