



**Service Truck & Contractor Series** 

People. Passion. Performance.



## **Standard Features:**

- · 12 Volt electric start and recoil start
- 12 Volt alternator (Honda and Kohler Models)
- · Start key / panel
- Oil monitor
- Engine slowdown (pilot valve)
- · Fully enclosed belt guard
- · EZ pull tank drain
- · ASME tank and safety valves
- 3/4" tank discharge valve



Two Stage Gasoline Drive										
Model	НР	Engine	Electric and Recoil Start	acfm*	Max. psi	Tank gal	Weight (lbs)	L (in)	W (in)	H (in)
RCP-930G	9	Robin	Standard	16.0	175	30H	328	45	19	38
RCP-1030G	10	Intek	Standard	16.0	175	30H	328	45	19	38
RCP-1130G	11	Honda	Standard	18.5	175	30H	358	45	19	45
RCP-1330G	13	Honda	Standard	25.3	175	30H	378	45	19	45
RCP-1430GK	14	Kohler	Standard	18.5	175	30H	369	45	19	45
RCP-1430G	14	Kohler	Standard	25.3	175	30H	369	45	19	45

<sup>\*</sup>Acfm at 14.7 psi atmospheric pressure, 60° F, 0% relative humidity and 100 psig working pressure.

# IRON SERIES

#### **Standard Features:**

- · 12 Volt electric start and recoil start
- 12 Volt alternator (Honda and Kohler Models)
- Start key / panel
- · Oil monitor
- Engine slowdown (pilot valve)
- Fully enclosed belt guard
- EZ pull tank drain
- ASME tank and safety valves
- 3/4" tank discharge valve

					Gasoline M	odels					
	Model	НР	Engine	Electric and Recoil Start	acfm*	Max. psi	Tank zgal	Weight (lbs)	L (in)	W (in)	H (in)
Ī	RCP-C1130G	11	Honda	Standard	18	175	30H	481	45	19	43
	RCP-C1330G	13	Honda	Standard	23	175	30H	501	45	19	43
•	RCP-C1430G	14	Kohlor	Standard	23	175	30H	492	45	19	43
	RCP-C1630G	16	Briggs Vanguard	Standard	35	175	30H	550	48	19	43

<sup>\*</sup>Acfm at 14.7 psi atmospheric pressure, 60° F, 0% relative humidity and 100 psig working pressure.

# **Standard Features:**

- Engine slowdown (pilot valve)
- Engine oil protection
- Fully enclosed belt guard
- Tank drains and discharge valve
- ASME safety valves on tank and pump



Single Stage Gasoline Drive Contractor Series										
Model	НР	Engine	Starter	acfm*	Max. psi	Tank gal	Weight (lbs)	L (in)	W (in)	H (in)
RCP-5530	5.5	Honda	Recoil	12.4	175	2 x 4	221	46	23	26
RCP-6030	6	Robin	Recoil	12.4	175	2 x 4	221	46	23	26

<sup>\*</sup>Acfm at 14.7 psi atmospheric pressure, 60° F, 0% relative humidity and 100 psig working pressure.

Two Stage Gasoline Drive Contractor Series										
Model	НР	Engine	Starter	acfm*	Max. psi	Tank gal	Weight (lbs)	L (in)	W (in)	H (in)
RCP-908R	9	Robin	Recoil	18.6	175	2 x 5	316	50	29	37
RCP-908H	9	Honda	Recoil	18.6	175	2 x 5	316	50	29	37
RCP-128-I	14	Kohler	Elec & Recoil	25.3	175	2 x 5	345	50	29	37

<sup>\*</sup>Acfm at 14.7 psi atmospheric pressure, 60° F, 0% relative humidity and 100 psig working pressure.

## **Standard Features:**

- Start/stop pressure switch control
- · Fully enclosed belt guard
- Tank drains and safety valves on each tank

Single Stage Electric Contractor Series										
Model	НР	Amps	Electrics Voltage/Phase	acfm*	Max. psi	Tank gal	Weight (lbs)	L (in)	W (in)	H (in)
RCP-2030	2	19/9.5	115/230/1	6.5	175	2 x 4	130	46	23	26

<sup>\*</sup>Acfm at 14.7 psi atmospheric pressure, 60° F, 0% relative humidity and 100 psig working pressure.





